

GR 327/2010 (Regn. no. 327/2010)

Order dt. 20-03-2024.

Accused persons (5) on c/b are absent by filing petition u/s 317 of CrPC. No PW is present. Today is fixed for further evidence as per schedule. Order dt. 20-09-2023 has not been complied yet by office.

As per verbal submission of ld. APP on behalf of prosecution case is adjourned for further evidence and schedule fixed is hereby postponed.

To 25-11-2024 / 26-11-2024 / 27-11-2024 for further evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW no. 1 fixing 25-11-2024, CSW nos. 4 and 5 fixing 26-11-2024 and CSW no. 7 fixing 27-11-2024 for S/R. Issue reminder to P.S. concerned in respect of W/W/A against CSW no. 2 fixing 26-11-2024 for E/R.

BC – II to comply.

Accused persons as before.

D/C by me

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.