

**GR 327/2010**

**10/10/2025**

Today is fixed for Evidence.

All accused persons are absent without steps.

Issue WA at once against the accused persons.

Day adjourned

TO 07/03/2026 for ER of WA

**D/C by me.**

**ACJM, Kakdwip**

**ACJM, Kakdwip**